Video | DiBos Micro Digital Video Recorders - Version 8 (EMEA/APR)
DiBos Micro Digital Video Recorders -
Version 8 (EMEA/APR)
u Hybrid analog/IP MPEG4 digital video recorder
u Models for 6 and 12 analog cameras and up to
8 additional network cameras/video encoders
u View/record video at CIF/2CIF/4CIF resolution

Corporation.
Intel Pentium and Celeron are registered trademarks of Intel Corporation.
Ordering Information
DB 06 C1 025 DL2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
6 channel DiBos Micro with 250 GB HDD, CD-RW, no
IP devices.
Order number DB06C1025DL2
DB 06 C1 025 D2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
6 channel DiBos Micro with 250 GB HDD, DVD-RW,
8 IP devices.
Order number DB06C1025D2
DB 06 C1 050 D2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
6 channel DiBos Micro with 500 GB HDD, DVD-RW,
8 IP devices.
Order number DB06C1050D2
DB 12 C2 025 D2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
12 channel DiBos Micro with 250 GB HDD, DVD-RW,
8 IP devices.
Order number DB12C2025D2
DB 12 C2 050 D2 DiBos Digital Video Recorder
12 channel DiBos Micro with 500 GB HDD, DVD-RW,
8 IP devices.
Order number DB12C2050D2
Accessories
DB EK 012 CS English Keyboard and Czech Manuals (on-
ly EMEA)
Order number DBEK012CS
DB EK 012 DA English Keyboard and Danish Manuals
(only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012DA
DB EK 012 DE German Keyboard and German Manuals
(only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012DE
DB EK 012 EL English Keyboard and Greek Manuals (on-
ly EMEA)
Order number DBEK012EL
DB EK 012 EN English Keyboard and English Manuals
Order number DBEK012EN
DB EK 012 ES English Keyboard and Spanish Manuals
(only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012ES
DB EK 012 FI English Keyboard and Finnish Manuals
(only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012FI
DB EK 012 FR French Keyboard and French Manuals
(only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012FR
DB EK 012 HU English Keyboard and Hungarian Manuals
(only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012HU
DB EK 012 IT English Keyboard and Italian Manuals (on-
ly EMEA)
Order number DBEK012IT
DB EK 012 NL English Keyboard and Dutch Manuals (on-
ly EMEA)
Order number DBEK012NL
DB EK 012 NO English Keyboard and Norwegian Man-
uals (only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012NO
DB EK 012 PL English Keyboard and Polish Manuals (on-
ly EMEA)
Order number DBEK012PL
5 | DiBos Micro Digital Video Recorders - Version 8 (EMEA/APR)
DB EK 012 PT English Keyboard and Portuguese Man-
uals (only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012PT
DB EK 012 RU English Keyboard and Russian Manuals
(only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012RU
DB EK 012 SV Swedish Keyboard and Swedish Manuals
(only EMEA)
Order number DBEK012SV
DB EK 012 TR English Keyboard and Turkish Manuals